
 
 

 

  

Discharge hoses 
 

Heavy duty applications: 
  2 metre 
  5 metre 
10 metre 
20 metre 
25 metre 
30 metre 
35 metre 
  
Lighter duty applications:  
  2 metre 
  5 metre 
10 metre 
15 metre 
20 metre 
25 metre 
30 metre 
35 metre 

With stainless steel connections:  
 

Article # 

 
750002H 
750005H 
750010H 
750020H 
750025H 
750030H 
750035H 

 
750002L 
750005L 
750010L 
750015L 
750020L 
750025L 
750030L 
750035L 

Add SS on above article no. 

 

Gun handles                                                    
 

Ball valve gun handle  
incl. Quick coupling 

Low pressure gun handle ST3100 
incl. Quick coupling 
Low pressure gun handle ST3100 
incl. Quick coupling an swivel 

Low pressure gun handle ST960 
incl. Quick coupling 

Low pressure gun handle ST1200 
 

 

751001                                               
 

751005 

751006  

751010 

751020 

Bracket for hose 
 

Stainless steel bracket for hose 
For wall mounting 
For hoses up to 30 metre  
 

 

750017  
 
 
 
  

 

 

 


